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Pand
ID 0114100000262085
Status Pand in gebruik
Bouwjaar 1978
Geconstateerd Nee
In onderzoek Nee
Begindatum 02-11-2010
Documentdatum 02-11-2010
Documentnummer BW10.1277
Mutatiedatum 24-12-2010
Verblijfsobject
ID 0114010000365582
Status Verblijfsobject in gebruik
Gebruiksdoel woonfunctie
Oppervlakte 114 m2
Geconstateerd Nee
In onderzoek Nee
Begindatum 02-11-2010



Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object

Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

02-11-2010
BW10.1277
24-12-2010
0114200000365581
0114100000262085

x:263207.000, y:541984.000

0114200000365581
7831BX
65

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

Nee

16-06-2010

16-06-2010

10.051365

24-12-2010
0114300000201146

0114300000201146

De Trippen
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

Nee

05-04-1994

05-04-1994

BW10.0793

24-12-2010

1996

1996

Nieuw-Weerdinge
Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

Nee

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

17.098271

30-11-2017

0114
Emmen



